CURT FRENZEL STADION

o

SUN 8 NOV 2015

DEUTSCHLAND CUP START TIME 13:00

AUGSBURG

LINE-UPS

SVK - SUI

Linesmen
MERTEN Jonas (GER) , NEUTZER Nikolas (GER)

Referee(s)
BAUER Stefan (GER) , HUNNIUS Sirko (GER)

Goalkeepers
Team: SVK

No Name
31 DZUBINA Michal

35 BAROS Samuel

Team Line-ups
Team: SVK (white)

71D DALOGA Marek
95 D KOTVAN Oldrich
22 F DRAVECKY Vladimir +A
61 F BARTANUS Marek
65 F MARCINKO Tomas

3D JANOSIK Adam
24 D STAJNOCH Martin
16 F KUKUMBERG Roman +A
19F MIKLIK Michel
41 F LUSNAK Patrik

4D LUZA Patrik
12D SEDIVY Eduard
10 F REWAY Martin
59 F STASTNY Andrej
82 F SKALICKY Pavol
68 D JURCINA Milan +C
21 F ZIGO Tomas
28 F PREISINGER Miroslav
80 F HRNKA Tomas
88 F HLINKA Michal

Head Coach: CIGER Zdeno

Team: SUI

No Name
50 CONZ Benjamin

39 ZURKIRCHEN Sandro

Team: SUI (red)

55D
98 D
12 F
24 F
93 F

2D
77D
8 F
82 F
97 F

38D
75D
15 F
18 F
40 F

14 D
73 F
80 F
91 F
95 F

LOEFFEL Romain
LEEGER Larri
CUNTI Luca

SURI Reto +A
MARTSCHINI Lino

CHIESA Alessandro
GROSSMANN Robin +C
PRAPLAN Vincent
MOSER Simon +A
MOTTET Killian

FRICK Lukas

STOOP Lukas
HOFMANN Gregory
PESTONI Inti
FROIDEVAUX Etienne

BALTISBERGER Phil
KUNZLE Mike
LAMMER Dominic
FUCHS Jason
WALKER Julian

Head Coach: FUST John

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
25D BREJCAK Jan 6 D HELBLING Timo
83 F  BAKOS Martin
92 D CAJKOVSKY Michal
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward No Jersey number Pos Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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